Alphabetical Listing

Dugas André
Dugas Gillian
Duhaime Conrad
Duinker David
Dumas Albert J.F.
Dumouchel Kim
Dumouchel Susan
Dumoulin Claire
Dumoulin Sylvie
Dunbar Paul
Duncan M.E
Dundon Jon
Dunn John
Dupasquier Ruth
Dupéré Louise
Dupont Marie-Rose
Dupras Bonny
Dupuis Kevin
Dupuis Leonard D
Durand Paul
Durnan Nancy
Durnford Jo Anne
Durning Bill
Durocher Yves
Dusablon Stéphane
Dussault Denis
Duval Jean-Marc
Duval Michel
Duval Yves

Dye Christopher
Dyet David
Dymond William A.
Easterman Muriel
Eaton James
Edgington Helene
Edjoc Roberto
Edwards David
Edwards Leonard (Len)
Edwards Lucie
.Eggleton Hon Arthur C
Ehrlich William
Elliott James A.
Elliott Mike
Elliott Robert
Ellott John
Emery Julie
Emmet Lori
Emond Sylvain
Endre Rolf
English Kathleen
Ethier Kathleen
Ethier Marcel
Evans Hilary
Evans Scott
Everett Margaret
Ewasechko Ann
Eyre Diane

Eyre Susan
Fairweather Murray
Fancott Lisa

Faris Ian

JPDA
EEA
SBRE
AGM
CPF
SBP
SERV
SXTM
SBRB
ISO
SXIR
LSR
BCFB
SBRP
BCC
SBMG
TBRI
SBG
SRMZ
LGD
DMT
TBC
SRSF

SXPQ
SBME
SPF
IDC
SBG
SRPC
PLD
NAX
EBT
RES
XDC
CFSM
PSE
MLE

MINT
EAS
NCX
IDC
IMF
SIXE
SPF
TCE
EPMT
ISDF
SXCI
ACE
ISRA
ISC
SXTS
PGBX
EBI
SBMG
LSR
REE
PPM
MINT

94

992-7154
996-4867
954-4668
995-7677
992-7917
944-1494
992-2221
9442236
996-8135
996-7597
995-5901
996-6921
996-0687
992-0127
996-9259
992-4278
995-9998
996-2535
957-4048
996-8435
944-7873
996-8708
952-4594
996-2907
944-1126
996-7119
995-1350
944-1244
992-8043
957-4279
992-0744
944-1116
944-2028
944-1562
995-5606
997-8121
995-8649
995-7759
996-5369
992-7332(S)
992-6139
944-1524
944-6888
995-7299
944-1945
996-2140
996-2634
944-2169
996-2536
944-4613
992-6284
996-4738(S)
992-6591
944-1024
995-6877
992-2299
992-9309
996-5546
992-7991
944-0869
996-2012




